
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610147582 Date: 17.05.2022

Collective No.: 0000244145
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 28.05.2022
Our Reference: civil

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9005566 060290
90

AGRI AND GARDEN PLANTS 2,810 EA 01.06.2022 MM01 CM0000020

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610147582
Date: 17.05.2022

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 9005566 AGRI AND GARDEN PLANTS

Plant: MM01 Manufacturing Plant, Mehsana Dudhsagar Dairy,State Highway,Mehsana,384002
garden plant's required as per attech sheet for rainy season year-2022
area at Dudhsagar Dairy Mehsana

mo-9429359044

Kindly Contact Mr. Ronak bhai civill 9429359044 [for Material Detail,Civil Description & Technical Discussion only]
Kindly call our officer beween 9:00 A.M. to 05:00 P.M. only

INSTRUCTIONS FOR SENDING QUOTATIONS
-----------------------------------
Prior vendor registration is preferable but not necessary for sending quotation.

Vendor can send quotations in hard copy (preferably) at following address to reach Mehsana Union before quotation deadline
mentioned in RFQ. Vendor must write Collective Number and RFQ No. on cover page of envelope. Collective Number and RFQ No.
are given in right corner of first page of RFQ.

Address for sending quotation:
Purchase Section
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers Union Ltd.
Dudhsagar Dairy, Highway, Mehsana # 384002,

Alternatively, vendor can send quotations at following email IDs writing Collective Number and RFQ No. on subject line. Vendor
should not send quotations on any other email IDs.
For RFQ of Mehsana, Vihar, Hansapur (Patan), Harij, Kadi, Kheralu, CFP Ubkhal, CFP Jagudan, PSK Jagudan, MIDFT send
quotations on email ID: quotation@mehsanaunion.coop.
For RFQ of Manesar send quotations on email ID: manesarquote@mehsanaunion.coop
For RFQ of Dharuhera & DSN Jaipur send quotations on email ID: dharuheraquote@mehsanaunion.coop

Kindly send your quotation to above mentioned email IDs of respective plants before quotation deadline.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SENDING QUOTATIONS
------------------------------------------
For detailed instructions and terms and conditions of sending quotation kindly refer 'Quotation or RFQ Terms & Conditions' on our
website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE ORDERS
---------------------------------------
For detailed terms and conditions of purchase orders kindly refer 'PO Terms & Conditions' on our website:
http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2



SR

No 
Name of Plants

size/ age of 

plants
Qty

unit
Rate

1 dosaI gaulaaba {laala} 1.5 ft 50 Nos

2 Aokjaora { roD } 3.0 ft 150 Nos

3 Aokjaora  {pInkM} 1.5  ft 50 Nos

4 joTraofa 3.0  ft 130 Nos

5  Dbala safod krNa 1.0 ft 40 Nos

6 Dbala gaulaabaI krNa 1.0 ft 170 Nos

7 jasaud maInaI 2.0 ft 20 Nos

8 AoDnaIyama 1.0 ft 50 Nos

9 maaogara 1.0 ft 20 Nos

10 kosauDa 1.0 ft 10 Nos

11 blaok fayaksa 2.0 ft 40 Nos

12 kosar AaMbaa 2.0 ft 20 Nos

13 caIku 3.0 ft 15 Nos

14 gauMMda doSaI 3.0  ft 5 Nos

15 badama 3.0 ft 15 Nos

16 gaI`na AoklaIfa 1.0 ft 5 Nos

17 maQaukamaInaI 3.0  ft 30 Nos

18 hoImaolaIyaa 4.0 ft 100 Nos

19 fayaksa panDa 4 ft 40 Nos

20 my&rp>K 5 ft 60 Nos

21 k\)sms T=) 3 ft 20 Nos

22 AorIka pama 4 ft 50 Nos

23 saayaksa pama 4 ft 30 Nos

24 laIlaI 1.5 ft 300 Nos

25 baar DaolaIyaa 1 ft 50 Nos

26 barbaInaa 2 ft 20 Nos

27 gaulataora 3.0 ft 20 Nos

28 faosToj SaIva jTa 3.0 ft 40 Nos

29 ritriN) 2.0 ft 30 Nos

30 aisi[pilv 5.0 ft 10 Nos

31 Aasaaopalava ponDura 5.0 ft 25 Nos

32 Tobala pama 4.0 ft 40 Nos

33 Dbar Tgar 3.0 ft 20 Nos

34 maInaI caMpa safod 4.0 ft 40 Nos

35 frkrIyaa 3.0 ft 20 Nos

36 b)l)p+ 5.0 ft 10 Nos

37 kaoTao`na blaok 2.0 ft 30 Nos

38 kaoTao`na gaI`na 2.0 ft 30 Nos

Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Limite Dudhsagar Dairy ,Mehsana

Name of work:-Supply of Garden plant's Reqvrid For Rainy  Season 

Year-2022 Area at Dudh Sagar Dairy Mehsana.

Date-



39 gavarI caaovarI ~Ikaomaa 3.0ft 50 Nos

40 b)smirk)yi pim 8 ft 40 Nos

41 f[iks T[el pim 6 ft  25 Nos

42 a>dbr[li pim 8 ft  30 Nos

43 gi[<Dn bidb& {vi>s} 5 ft 50 Nos

44 p>Kipim 3.0 ft 40 Nos

45 b[ignv[ln) jiti[ caa[naIsa  1.0 ft 150 Nos

46 naImaaonaIyaa pama 3.0 ft 50 Nos

47  AamaLa 4 ft 10 Nos

48  krNa maInaI 3.0 ft 40 Nos

49 saaona caMpao 3.0 ft 15 Nos

50 rbar PlaanT klarIMga 1.0 ft 5 Nos

51 laomana kaoTna 2.0 ft 20 Nos

52 ponDlaIyaa pama 2.0 ft 10 Nos

53 mayaur pMKM gaaolDna 5 ft 15 Nos

54 j[T=i[fi p)gk 3.0 ft 20 Nos

58 niL)Â[r) 5.0ft 20 Nos

59 Kir[k 5.0ft 10 Nos

60 Dbala maaogara 1.0 ft 30 Nos

61 jasaud doSaI 2.0ft 40 Nos

62 maInaI krna laala 1.0 ft 50 Nos

63 maQaumaalatIna 2.0 ft 5 Nos

64 AolaamaMunDa 2.0 ft 30 Nos

65 saru 2.0 ft 170 Nos

66 tormaInalaIyaa 7 FT 80 Nos

TOTAL  :----- 2810

1

2

3 All plants delivery In Dudhsagar  dairy mehsana 

4

sign and seal of bidder

All plants are in good condition

This rate quted by EX  Nursury

TERM & CONDITION :--

Payment will be don against delivery or invoice


	244145
	244145A1

